
中級Ｂ②組 フリー走行 ２回目 2023 / 11 / 23

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 117 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 1 SUGIHARA Y'Z BAHN FK8 FK8 2'14.071 3 / 5 219.067
2 101 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 2 ﾄﾐｰ 昭和の7Mｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ MZ20 2'16.700 5 / 7 2.629 2.629 206.897
3 102 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 3 nao GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ A91 2'17.074 3 / 8 3.003 0.374 220.408
4 118 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 4 MAKOTO PUIPUI WRX VAB 2'17.767 6 / 7 3.696 0.693 200.000
5 115 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 5 坪井祥忠 ﾂﾎﾞｯﾁGR86 ZN8 2'18.311 8 / 9 4.240 0.544 196.364
6 133 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 6 F.S racing hiro M&M HONDA AP1 AP1 2'18.314 8 / 8 4.243 0.003 188.482
7 104 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 7 門川浩樹 ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ3RS DZ-F4R 2'18.519 7 / 8 4.448 0.205 199.262
8 121 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 8 長田直樹 ﾜｲｽﾞﾊﾞｰﾝ86 zn6 2'18.651 6 / 9 4.580 0.132 181.513
9 120 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 9 谷口 亮 永世会ｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZC33S 2'19.378 6 / 8 5.307 0.727 188.811
10 127 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 10 たかきのほこり たかきのV6 ZN8 2'21.151 7 / 9 7.080 1.773 194.245
11 106 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 11 おがっち ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀBRZ zc6 2'22.756 5 / 9 8.685 1.605 182.741
12 128 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 12 tori ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'24.841 8 / 8 10.770 2.085 175.041
13 122 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 13 ﾕｳﾔk-pit ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5-RC 2'25.465 3 / 8 11.394 0.624 170.347
14 103 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 14 海賊王 海賊王 DB06MT 2'25.832 7 / 8 11.761 0.367 200.371
15 130 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 15 大型ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰ6年目 ﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ宝くじ3号 zc6 2'26.571 5 / 8 12.500 0.739 181.818
16 131 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 16 林 祥太郎 ぽんこつ-S TA-ZZW30 2'27.069 8 / 8 12.998 0.498 168.224
17 126 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 17 ふかお ｼﾋﾞｯｸｸｰﾍﾟ EJ1 2'27.481 6 / 8 13.410 0.412 179.104
18 113 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 18 中島 聖太 ｻﾝｻﾝSupra JZA80 2'27.800 4 / 8 13.729 0.319 178.218
19 132 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 19 ??? GR86 ZN8 2'29.392 6 / 8 15.321 1.592 185.886
20 111 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 20 中岡 拓郎 K-pit☆TAKUｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'30.592 6 / 8 16.521 1.200 174.757
21 108 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 21 ﾏｻ ｻｽｹの1Gｴﾝｼﾞﾝ★ｿｱﾗ GZ20 2'32.541 3 / 7 18.470 1.949 191.829
22 110 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 22 ｸﾘﾀ K-pitお好み焼くりちゃんﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'32.988 6 / 8 18.917 0.447 169.279
23 105 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 23 こｰた EJ1ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EJ1 2'33.056 7 / 8 18.985 0.068 161.194
24 109 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 24 平奈々恵 K-pit☆MYNCﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'33.091 5 / 8 19.020 0.035 171.701
25 124 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 25 Daisuke Vitz GR NCP131 2'33.608 8 / 8 19.537 0.517 159.057
26 123 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 26 指原大輝 ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS NCP131 2'34.276 8 / 8 20.205 0.668 158.126
27 134 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 27 ウエノ セイヤ 2'36.435 7 / 8 22.364 2.159 156.749
28 125 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 28 ｹﾆｱ ﾜﾝﾁ2号機 RPS13 2'37.086 4 / 7 23.015 0.651 180.000
29 116 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 29 泉原 航 Brz Zc6 2'50.814 3 / 7 36.743 13.728 153.409
30 129 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 30 hira ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'55.489 4 / 7 41.418 4.675 156.295

114 中級Bｸﾗｽ② 横山 司朗 ｻﾝｻﾝZ S30 出走せず
119 中級Bｸﾗｽ② ﾋｶﾞｼﾊﾗ ｶｽﾞｱｷ ｶｽﾞWRX VAB 出走せず
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


